WHEEL SERVICE GUIDE
U.S. Plant and Headquarters
Newcomerstown, Ohio
UNIVERSAL QUILLED COMBINATION UNITS
Part Number Description Injury Size Box Qty Case Qty
13-381 1 5/8" (42mm) Round 1/8" (3mm) 20 10
13-383 1 7/8" (47mm) Round 3/16" (4.5mm) 20 10
13-382 2 1/4" (57mm) Round 1/4" (6mm) 15 10

VALVE CORE REMOVER  TOOLS
17-175 Screwdriver Handle Core Tool
17-604 4-Way Valve Tool
17-606 Valve Installation Tool, Screw-On Type
PREMIUM DUAL-FOOT AIR CHUCKS
17-6568BC Premium Straight-On Tilt Lock Chuck – Closed
17-1045BC Premium Straight-On, 2-Sided Nylon Bar – 10-150 psi
17-504 Euro Style Chuck with Hose Barb – Open
SPLIT-EYE NEEDLE
Part Number Description
14-216 Pistol-Grip Split-Eye Needle
14-218 Die-Cast T-Handle Spiral Cement Probe
14-314 1/4" x 1 1/2" Wood Handle Stitcher
TIRE REPAIR TOOLS
PASSENGER & TRUCK VALVES
17-600HP 17-602HP17-413 17-414 17-418
BRASS VALVES
Part Number TR Number Material (A) Height (B) Length Angle Valve Hole Bag Qty*
17-501T 501 Brass 1.50" – – .625" 50
17-572T 572 Brass 3.75" – – .625" 50
17-573T 573 Brass 4.38" – – .625" 50
17-573T17-501T 17-572T
TUBELESS SNAP-IN VALVES
Part Number TR Number Material (A) Height Valve Hole Box Qty*
17-413-50 413 EPDM Rubber 1.25" .453" 50
17-414-50 414 EPDM Rubber 1.50" .453" 50
17-418-50 418 EPDM Rubber 2.00" .453" 50
HIGH PRESSURE SNAP-IN VALVES
Part Number TR Number Material (A) Height Valve Hole Bag Qty*
17-600HP-50 600HP Brass/Rubber 1.27" .453" 50
17-602HP-50 602HP Brass/Rubber 2.00" .453" 50
18-037
UNIVERSAL SENSORS
Combines 314.9 MHz &
433.92 MHz All In ONE Sensor

weights, including
stubborn "clip only"
style weights, fast
and easy without
pinching fingers.
14-900
COUNTERACT
BALANCING BEADS
Counteract balances for the
complete life of the tire by
readjusting the balanced
position as required.
14-218
14-314
17-6568BC
17-1045BC 17-504
17-606
17-175
WWW.31INC.COM   •   800-438-3302   •   ORDERS@31INC.COM
TIRE REPAIR CHEMICALS